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Bijemy rekordy_2011
Oświęcim, 22-12-2011

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
2011-12-22 - 19:04 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15 lat i starsi

1. BAJORSKA Dorota SO 94 UNIA Oświęcim 4:23.01 712
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.15 33.68 250m: 2:44.32 33.53 350m: 3:50.95 33.04

100m: 1:03.47 32.81 200m: 2:10.79 33.64 300m: 3:17.91 33.59 400m: 4:23.01 32.06

2. DWORACZEK Paulina SSz 96 JORDAN Kraków 4:23.39 709
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.93 34.23 250m: 2:46.32 33.35 350m: 3:52.30 32.92

100m: 1:04.70 33.57 200m: 2:12.97 34.04 300m: 3:19.38 33.06 400m: 4:23.39 31.09

3. POMIETŁO Aleksandra SO 94 KMITA Zabierzów 4:29.55 661
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:39.63 33.93 250m: 2:47.29 33.88 350m: 3:55.92 34.48

100m: 1:05.70 33.73 200m: 2:13.41 33.78 300m: 3:21.44 34.15 400m: 4:29.55 33.63

4. MAJOS Paulina 96 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 4:58.71 486
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:47.83 36.92 250m: 3:04.44 37.73 350m: 4:20.59 38.08

100m: 1:10.91 36.43 200m: 2:26.71 38.88 300m: 3:42.51 38.07 400m: 4:58.71 38.12

5. SZKROBOCZ Martyna 95 UKP RUDA Śląska 5:02.61 467
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.12 38.70 250m: 3:06.97 39.13 350m: 4:24.90 39.28

100m: 1:10.42 37.35 200m: 2:27.84 38.72 300m: 3:45.62 38.65 400m: 5:02.61 37.71

13 - 14 lat

1. KUBACKA Magda SO 97 PIĄTKA Chorzów 4:46.93 548
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:43.50 35.91 250m: 2:57.12 36.59 350m: 4:10.79 36.95

100m: 1:07.59 34.94 200m: 2:20.53 37.03 300m: 3:33.84 36.72 400m: 4:46.93 36.14

2. BOŻEK Dominika SO 97 UNIA Oświęcim 4:51.01 526
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:46.65 37.22 250m: 3:01.57 37.45 350m: 4:15.41 36.69

100m: 1:09.43 36.72 200m: 2:24.12 37.47 300m: 3:38.72 37.15 400m: 4:51.01 35.60

3. DYNA Angelika 97 JORDAN Kraków 4:52.74 516
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:47.83 37.71 250m: 3:03.42 37.93 350m: 4:17.65 37.02

100m: 1:10.12 37.29 200m: 2:25.49 37.66 300m: 3:40.63 37.21 400m: 4:52.74 35.09

4. MYCAK Katarzyna SO 98 ZRYW Opole 4:53.24 514
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:47.80 37.45 250m: 3:03.11 37.86 350m: 4:18.46 38.06

100m: 1:10.35 36.82 200m: 2:25.25 37.45 300m: 3:40.40 37.29 400m: 4:53.24 34.78

5. GRUCA Marcelina SO 98 UNIA Oświęcim 4:55.37 503
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:47.91 37.69 250m: 3:03.65 37.85 350m: 4:19.40 37.79

100m: 1:10.22 37.00 200m: 2:25.80 37.89 300m: 3:41.61 37.96 400m: 4:55.37 35.97

6. KURKIEWICZ Kamila SO 97 UNIA Oświęcim 5:00.18 479
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:48.06 37.90 250m: 3:04.94 38.39 350m: 4:22.33 37.83

100m: 1:10.16 36.51 200m: 2:26.55 38.49 300m: 3:44.50 39.56 400m: 5:00.18 37.85

7. MARZEC Paulina 97 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 5:02.56 468
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:50.92 38.75 250m: 3:08.18 39.16 350m: 4:24.83 38.44

100m: 1:12.17 37.42 200m: 2:29.02 38.10 300m: 3:46.39 38.21 400m: 5:02.56 37.73

8. MAZUR Maja 98 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 5:05.37 455
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:51.97 39.65 250m: 3:10.23 39.33 350m: 4:27.95 38.80

100m: 1:12.32 38.03 200m: 2:30.90 38.93 300m: 3:49.15 38.92 400m: 5:05.37 37.42

9. MOSKAL Karolina 97 JORDAN Kraków 5:07.74 444
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:52.88 39.08 250m: 3:11.64 39.06 350m: 4:30.46

100m: 1:13.80 38.36 200m: 2:32.58 39.70 300m: 400m: 5:07.74 37.28

10. ROGOWSKA Paulina 98 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 5:07.79 444
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:53.39 39.16 250m: 3:12.70 39.01 350m: 4:31.30 39.77

100m: 1:14.23 38.56 200m: 2:33.69 40.30 300m: 3:51.53 38.83 400m: 5:07.79 36.49

11. MIERZEJEWSKA Wiktoria 98 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 5:10.67 432
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:50.92 38.60 250m: 3:10.34 39.74 350m: 4:30.33 40.19

100m: 1:12.32 37.67 200m: 2:30.60 39.68 300m: 3:50.14 39.80 400m: 5:10.67 40.34
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Bijemy rekordy_2011
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Konkurencja 29, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. DZIUBLIŃSKA Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:14.07 418
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:54.45 40.24 250m: 3:15.57 40.34 350m: 4:36.73 40.61

100m: 1:14.21 39.02 200m: 2:35.23 40.78 300m: 3:56.12 40.55 400m: 5:14.07 37.34

13. SOŁTYSIK Lidia 98 UNIA Oświęcim 5:16.11 410
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:56.03 40.51 250m: 3:16.95 350m: 4:37.59 40.21

100m: 1:15.52 39.60 200m: 300m: 3:57.38 40.43 400m: 5:16.11 38.52

14. GAWLIK Mariola 97 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 5:23.35 383
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:55.37 41.06 250m: 3:19.06 41.69 350m: 4:43.01 42.18

100m: 1:14.31 39.19 200m: 2:37.37 42.00 300m: 4:00.83 41.77 400m: 5:23.35 40.34


